®
Modular Knee System
Surgical
Technique
The Revision Knee System
with  a comprehensive array of
implants for cases that require
varying levels of constraints.

9. Size Combination Chart
Lospa® Modular Knee System                                                   Surgical Technique
10. Instrument Ordering Information
KC.TBT.0004 Tibia Augment Tray
Lospa® Modular Knee System                                                   Surgical Technique
KC.TBS.0001 Tibia Inner Tray 1
10. Instrument Ordering Information -Continued
Lospa® Modular Knee System                                                   Surgical Technique
KC.TBT.0003 Tibia Inner Tray 2
10. Instrument Ordering Information -Continued
Lospa® Modular Knee System                                                   Surgical Technique
KC.TBS.0002 Stem Trial Tray
  10. Instrument Ordering Information -Continued
Lospa® Modular Knee System                                                   Surgical Technique
KC.TBS.0004 Tibial Additional Tray
  10. Instrument Ordering Information -Continued
Lospa® Modular Knee System                                                   Surgical Technique
  10. Instrument Ordering Information -Continued
Lospa® Modular Knee System                                                   Surgical Technique
KC.TBF.0001 Femoral Component Trial Tray
  10. Instrument Ordering Information -Continued
Lospa® Modular Knee System                                                   Surgical Technique
KC.TBC.0001 Cutting Guide Tray
  10. Instrument Ordering Information -Continued
Lospa® Modular Knee System                                                   Surgical Technique
KC.TBT.0001 Tibial Insert Trial Tray
  10. Instrument Ordering Information -Continued
Lospa® Modular Knee System                                                   Surgical Technique
KC.TBS.0003 Shared & etc Tray
  10. Instrument Ordering Information -Continued
Lospa® Modular Knee System                                                   Surgical Technique
KC.TBS.0003-A1 Augment Trial Case
 10. Instrument Ordering Information -Continued